FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PRODUCTIVITY AND
EFFICIENCY
Better grip for handling small objects
in oily and wet environments.
Increased productivity
and reduced fatigue.
PREMIUM QUALITY

(O) Aqueous Ammonia (25%) 3 6
(T) Formaldehyde  6 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU Description Sizes Protection Rating
8N1532K/9Q Neoprene GBG Port 203 mm [8 in], 15 mil [0.38 mm] thickness
815 mm [32 in] length (Hand Specific) 9 ¾ EN ISO 374-1
Type A- AKLMOT
8N1532K/10H Neoprene GBG Port 203 mm [8 in], 15 mil [0.38 mm] thickness
815 mm [32 in] length (Hand Specific) 10 ½ EN ISO 374-5
Virus
8N1532AK/9Q Neoprene GBG Port 203 mm [8 in], 15 mil [0.38 mm] thickness
815 mm [32 in] length (Ambidextrous) 9 ¾ EN 388:2016
1101X
8N1532AK/10H Neoprene GBG Port 203 mm [8 in], 15 mil [0.38 mm] thickness
815 mm [32 in] length (Ambidextrous) 10 ½ EN 421
2010-08
8N3032K/9Q Neoprene GBG Port 203 mm [8 in], 30 mil [0.76 mm] thickness
815 mm [32 in] length (Hand Specific) 9 ¾ EN ISO 374-1